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16GB F£ iS4
E$#:DM8365B Flash & ID: K9ACGD8UOB-W000000*2 [EC DE 98 DE 94 C5*2]
MP Tool: DM8365.5A.05 green version Flash MP Set: 2plane

EHx5:1020300741 ( R<:11.3*15mm )

P VAR T TESER T 257
B 2R%xE: 8,192 =%  §.00 KB
Remark: —— B sIETA: 16, 056, 163, 456 =% 14.9 GB
=8, 16,086, 171,645 =% 14.9 GB
HOEHY: AYD4SD25T BnL):DLT Flash ¥5: HAP0005S0278
A5 :T13071504 MK = 12pcs IR H #H1: 2013-7-20

RIS

= MANBEMER

2.1, BEFEER
12 AR EE YA ® (14.9GB) .

2.2 AR VLB

2.2.1. 12 FrffEdb 1K H2test MR OK. % 12 B i 5 v DL SO LR34 OK.

222, i3 v, gu'T 1#. 2#. LM S AR SR ---- DU E- - B SO - 2 5 B - A -
BE R R AR - FEEEAR, REMIK 10 K3 OK.

2.2.3, il 5 A AEAAE 3.0 B HkdE 20 W] F 3.0.
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USB3.0 3 Ha i

FL i Gt 5
ca

B4

A3

A6

861

A4

827

886

B10
A8

BTy

3% GA H61M-USB3

Colorfull MBA75-M AMD K12

MSI 880GM-E35 AMD 760G

Biostar
TA75M AMD K12

GA-7T70TA+RX780/RX790

Colorfull P67H Intel H67

VNVIDIA nForce 720a

Intel G41+Intel
82801GB(ICH7/R)

ASRock H6VU3S3 Intel H61
#; 3 P61-USB3P Inter H61

USB2.0 it B i

HEL i
Al
A10

A4

B10

ERTYa

ColorfullA55K AMD(1705h)

ASUS P8768-V LX Intel H61

ColorfullP67H Intel H67

ASRock H6VU3S3 Intel H61

RHINEHRENERAT)
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USB3.0 host

Etron 1.0.0.115

AMD A4-3300 APU with
2.50GHz
Fresco Logic,
Driver3.5.46.0

AMD 1.0.052(Inlay)

NEC-D720200F1(Inlay,
Renesas, driver: 2.0.4.0)
VIA,

Driver 6.1.7600.122
NEC-D720200F1
(Renesas electronics
driver: 2.1.27.0)
NEC-D720200F1
(Renesas electronics
driver: 2.1.27.0)

ASMedia 1.14.8.0

Etron 6.2.8250.0

USB3.0 host

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

eV &/] IR BIERG

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS

WinXP+SP3

WIN7
WIN8

Ky UL s

WinXP+SP3

WIN7
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2.3, USB s

PRSI
USB X 8 DL
USB1.1 J
USB2.0 V
USB3.0 V

3.0 Host ik
USB3.0 AR
NEC
ASMedia
Fresco
Etron

AMD

B e

VIA

2.4, BRI

e

&k

2. 2 2 2 2

i

H2Test

R e

P& Ci

2. 2 2 2 2

5 A AEahFSEHE UISCHFILAC OK, JaTAAE 125 i A7 % 3h, B JEULHCE S OK, ks A 5 FHX S D13

VLA OK.

3.1. Ready boost iz

Random read speed test with 4KB file size:

A8:A6: 00 . 86

D IRTTER B WA T IR AR M R v1.8.8.8 *-read —ran —ransize 4096 —dri

THT[A] @@:85:57.82
BF 7.44 MB/s

AHBINEEZENERAT|
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3.2, H2test A

H2testw /& 3k u £if 355 3 R AR B IR 1, e
NI, FERARATE: RS B NS /& 75 1R A, LUAIR

USB 3.0 #M:

#1.
Writing Verifying
15340 MEyte 15340 MByte
25:56 min Je23 min
9,36 MByte/s 75.4 MByte/s

Test finished without errors.

You can now delete the test files *.h2w or verify them again.

Writing speed: 9.85 MByte/s
Reading speed: 75.4 MByte/s

H2testw v1.4

USB 2.0 #:

#1.
Writing Verifying
15339 MByte 15339 MByte
30045 min 3:06 min
8.31 MByte/s 31.5 MByte/s
Test finished without errors,

You can now delete the test files *.h2w or verify them again.

Writing speed: 8.31 MByte/s
Reading speed: 31.5 MByte/s
H2testw v1.4

AHREHRRRERAF)
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o PRI S A BRI IR u SRR S
SRR RIS, 1R 5 .

#2:
Writing Verifying
1000 MByte 1000 MByte
1:36 min 135
10,4 MBytefs 76.2 MBytefs

Warning: Only 1000 of 15340 MByte tested.

Test finished without errars.

You can now delete the test files * h2w or verify them again.
Writing speed: 10,4 MByte/s

Reading speed: 76.2 MByte/s

H2testw v1.4

#2:
Writing Verifying
1000 MByte 1000 MByte
2:07 min 3ls
7.86 MByte/s 31.4 MByte/s

Warning: Only 1000 of 15339 MByte tested.

Test finished without errors,

Yaou can now delete the test files *.h2w or verify them again.
Writing speed: 7.86 MByte/s

Reading speed: 31.4 MByte/s

H2testw v1.4
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3.3. HDBENCH 43,
HDBENCH & — X i B RGBT H, AT DUR (B R ash i, U #1458, SCRE XA, g e &
ERELL ATTO B K—18, A HEEE IR NRED, dbn] RS CPUL WA B RAGINER .,

USB 3.0 $%:
#1:
g%] Read Write RandonRead | RandomWrite |G:¥Hemnuah|e_:J
______ EREE BEOE BN BREEE o
g%] Read Write RandomRead Randaomirite |G:¥Hemuvah|e_:J
______ XS IEGEE IENEE IR oo -]
#2:
g%] Read Write Randomkead | Randonlrite | |G:¥Renovahle |
100MB -
a Read Write RandomRead RHandomWrite |G:¥Remwab|eﬂ
______ EFERE R IR BIREEE oo -]
USB 2.0 #:
#1:
g%] Read Nrite RandonRead | RandomWrite |G:¥Remnvah|e_:J
100ME v|
g%] Read Write RandonRead | Randonlirite | G:yRemovable »|
______ EEEERE I IEEREN Y oo |
#2:
E Head Brite RandomRead RandomWfrite |G:¥Hemwablej
EEEE RS EEEDN BRCE o
g%] Read rite RandonRead | Randomlrite | G:¥Removable |
______ EESE BERY IETE IEERE o0 |

A BNEREENERAE)|
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3.4, Crystal Disk Mark 3.0 #f&:9i%
CrystalDiskMark % & — ANl fi B 45 1 /NG TR f 50 2 T3 (0 S T L b S B I mT DA 6 1 25 1)
P, A B A /NI - R T DLk %

USB 3.0 #H:
#1: #2.

5 ~ LOOMB -~ G 0% (0/15GB) - ! 5 » S00MB ~ G: 0% (0/15GB) -
! Read [MB/s] Write [MB/s] Read [MB/s] Write [MB/s]

154192:88 111.03 = 191.28 (11.23
=24 187:87 14,204 =« 86.96 3,876
b 113.29 0.026 #l12.47 0.025
W5 14.49 0.039 &14.29 0.037

USB 2.0 #[1:
#1: #2:

! 5 ;;ZDT;B!;] 7 (':'}:i:tiﬁ)[ﬁﬂfs] / ! 5 ‘F'le:in:ﬂslﬂivs] 7 ﬁ::tfiﬂﬂfs] y
s4134.73 19.586 |==(134/70 19683
s 133/87 12.348 =¢/134.41 12.960

W 16{457 0.024 «l6/457 0.023
W% 16i824 0.023 16.718 0.040

R EEIRAT)
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DU, P EEla

W5 W Py 2 oS

E/N WA KX FAT32. ex FAT. NTFS

i S

A IR 1 i TEHE TUE FE AP RAR 10min f5 Mefig WINDOWS XP

1E 3.0 4 O #kdd 200 &, FkdeE b

i il
Tiv RGEFRA MR

TRS) BIERY SO DL EEER
1 Win XP+SP3 V
2 Win XP+SP2 V
3 Win7 (32 fir) V
4 Win7 (64 i) v
5 Win98 V
6 Win8(32 fir) \
7 Win8 (64 fii) V
8 Win vista Y
9 Win 2000 J
10 Mac OS X J
11 Fedora 12 V
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PO

USB2.0/3.0

RGitE AL

<

2. 2 2 22 2 2 2 2 2

2
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

TR S

<2 2 222 22222 2
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75 HERNE (VC9806+)
USB3.0 #11:

%
#1
#2

#3

USB2.0 %11:

I
#1
#2

#3

PC S3 f#l
1.94mA
2.03mA

1.96mA

PC S3 £l

1.71mA
1.73mA

1.77mA

77.8mA

76.4mA

FEHLELR

77.2mA

FEHLHLIA

38.1mA

37.9mA

37.8mA

ELN
114.3~122.5mA
114.1~123.1mA

113.6~122.8mA

5
59.8~75.4mA
61.2~75.3mA

60.2~74.5mA

+H. FHWHRK: Burn in test V6.0( File size: 1.0%)

I
#5

#6
#7

#9

#10

ES/TWYsT

1 3% H61MA-D3V Intel

H61

MSI 880GM-E35 AMD

760G

Biostar

TA75M AMD K12

B it g A 5 5 VU ILEC ) OK

AHREHRRRERAF)
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Burn-IN Time
38h29m

38h29m

13h15m

94h20m

94h20m

cycle
4998

7949
1751

19134

13331

Error(times)

0

0

{5 ER

138.4~138.9mA

¥
e

138.7~139.1mA 14.9GB

139.3~139.9mA

{5 ER/

71.8~72.1mA

Pt
e

71.2~71.5mA 14.9GB

71.1~71.4mA

Remark
Default (3.0)

Random (3.0)

Random (3.0)

Random (3.0)

Default (3.0
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I\ BERR

AR

Jus R

i 5
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

#10

AHREHRRRERAF)

52.3°C

£ (mm)

15.00

15.01

15.00

15.01

15.01

15.01

15.00

15.00

15.01

15.00
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FESAE 3.0 #2100 Burnin 30m J5i6 %

B (mm)
11.30
11.30
11.30
11.31
11.30
11.30
11.30
11.30
11.30

11.30

E (mm)

1.34

1.34

1.35

1.34

1.34

1.34

1.34

1.34

1.34

1.34
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